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Andante largoAndante largoAndante largoAndante largo

6

AndantinoAndantinoAndantinoAndantino11





16





20





25





 
IntroductionIntroductionIntroductionIntroduction

Fernando Sor
Op.15c

Theme & Variations

  

ThemeThemeThemeTheme



 



  






    


   



                  

         


 
      





  


 


 
        

 


          

        
        

   





     
  


   

 
 

           

 


     
 


  

         

        
   

      
   

  


 
    

    
    

   


 
 

   


       



 

http://www.free-scores.com


29





34





38





43

47





52





56





61






3 3

Var. 1Var. 1Var. 1Var. 1

      



 

Var. 2Var. 2Var. 2Var. 2

 



    

 
  

 


   
 

 
  

   

              
   

         


     

    


  
   


  

   


  
   


   

                


    
     


       


   

 

    
 

     
   


   

 

    
 

     
   


 

  
 

     
 



      
  


        

 

     
 

  
 

     


   

 

        
 

         
 

        
 

       




 

    
 

    
                      

   








3

http://www.free-scores.com


MinoreMinoreMinoreMinore65





70





74





79

83





88





92





97





  Var. 3Var. 3Var. 3Var. 3

 

  

   

Var. 4Var. 4Var. 4Var. 4



   

    







    

   


     

     





 



 

   


          
  


   



 
 

      

 


     


             

   


                
   


   





  



         
 

    

       
 

    


      

 
 



   


 

 
 

     
      

       

                   

  

 
    

     
 


   

 
  

    



   

 
       

  

               
      





      


   

4

http://www.free-scores.com

